
Catering menu

Coffee for 
everybody

Locally 
sourced & 
inspired

breakinggrounds.com.au

Ground Floor                                                                
1 Bryant Drive Tuggerah

0468 859 022

catering@breakinggrounds.com.au

A café born from a desire to connect people 

and support the local community, we’re here to 

give you delicious coffee in a fully inclusive and 

sustainable space.

Tucked away on the ground floor 

of the Mariners building, our venue 

boasts an open and inviting mod-

ern decor with natural lighting and 

greenery throughout. 

Whether you’re looking for a 

space to catch up with friends, 

celebrate a special event or simply 

grab a coffee on your way into 

the office, Breaking Grounds has 

everything you need.



$45

$80

$80

$110

$110

$170

$80

$120

Desserts

Sweet platter small

Sweet platter large

Muffin platter small

Muffin platter large

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Fruit & Salads

Fruit platter small

Fruit platter large

Salad tubs small

Salad tubs large

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Sandwiches & Wraps

Sandwich platter small

Sandwich platter large

Wraps platter small

Wraps platter large

$130

$150

$150

$180

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Serves up to 15 people

Serves up to 25 people

Custom orders available by request Custom orders available by request Custom orders available by request


