Locally sourced & inspired

Tucked away on the ground floor of the Mariners building, our venue boasts an open and inviting modern decor with natural lighting and greenery throughout.

Whether you're looking for a space to catch up with friends, celebrate a special event or simply grab a coffee on your way into the office, Breaking Grounds has everything you need.

Coffee for everybody

A café born from a desire to connect people and support the local community, we're here to give you delicious coffee in a fully inclusive and sustainable space.

Ground Floor 1 Bryant Drive Tuggerah 0468 859 022 catering@breakinggrounds.com.au

0



Breaking Grounds

Catering menu



Fruit & Salads



Fruit platter small Serves up to 15 people	\$45
Fruit platter large Serves up to 25 people	\$80
Salad tubs small Serves up to 15 people	\$80
Salad tubs large Serves up to 25 people	\$110

Custom orders available by request

Sandwiches & Wraps



•	Sandwich platter small Serves up to 15 people	\$130
	Sandwich platter large Serves up to 25 people	\$150
	Wraps platter small Serves up to 15 people	\$150
	Wraps platter large Serves up to 25 people	\$180
	Custom orders available by request	

Desserts



Sweet platter small Serves up to 15 people	\$110
Sweet platter large Serves up to 25 people	\$170
Muffin platter small Serves up to 15 people	\$80
Muffin platter large Serves up to 25 people	\$120
Custom orders available by request	\sim

